
Monthly Network Meeting
Wednesday, September 6, 2023

·  10:00am   Check In
·  Opening Remarks & Information

Presenters

Capital Drugs
Russell Ybarra - Rybarra@capitoldrugs.com
Capital Drugs is a Full-Service Community Pharmacy ready to meet your medication and compounding needs. 
We are proud to provide the community we serve since 1986 and continue to expand our role in Southern 
California. We take pride in our trained and caring staff who will guide you through your questions and 
concerns.

Door of Hope
Regina Dupree - Regina@doorofhope.us
Natalie Smith - Natalie@doorofhope.us
Our mission is to equip families facing homelessness to transform their lives through our homelessness 
prevention program and our transitional housing program.

Mills Clinical Research
Nelson Guzman - Nelson.guzman@millsclinicalresearch.com
To prioritize the holistic health of our patients through personalized care that is authentically invested in our 
patients’ well-being. We pride ourselves in having empathetic, culturally sensitive, and highly-competent 
providers and clinical research staff to successfully provide quality healthcare and quality clinical trial 
opportunities for all.

Being Alive 
Silvia Jimenez - Sjimenez@beingalivela.org
To end HIV infections by eliminating stigma, engaging people in wellness, removing barriers to care, and 
restoring dignity.

Central Living Center 
Michael Miller - Info@michaelmillerrealty.com
The mission of Central Living Center is to assist unsheltered individuals throughout Los Angeles by providing 
them with a supportive environment, and by offering space to community-based agencies that provide 
comprehensive case management and referral services.

A very special “thank you” to Capital Drugs  for providing 
our breakfast and Curtis Tucker Health Center for offering their space!
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